
Coordinator Contracts
General District Courts J&DR Courts

Agreements By You

agreementsbyyou@gmail.com

540-775-5646

Ms. Jean  Fraysse

Essex

King George

Westmoreland

Fredericksburg

Better Agreements, Inc.

shiner@BetterAgreements.org

540-552-1200

Ms. T'aiya  Shiner

Floyd

Grayson

Galax

Radford

Montgomery

Pulaski

Wythe

Delagrange Dispute Resolution 

Services, LLC

ronidelagrange@verizon.net

540-548-4979

Ms. Veronica D Delagrange

Spotsylvania

DMT Mediation Services, Inc

dmishellthomas1x@outlook.com

757-344-1137

Ms. Darlene M Thomas

Newport News
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General District Courts J&DR Courts

Donna C. Chewning

donna.chewning@gmail.com

(540) 871-4999

Ms. Donna C. Chewning

Alleghany

Doreene Thomas

resolutionconflict@ymail.com

757-535-6441

Ms. Doreene E. Thomas

Chesapeake

DP Mediation Services, LLC

DParks7881@gmail.com

757-818-8669

Mr. Daryl A Parks

Isle Of Wight

Suffolk

Southampton

Franklin City

Isle Of Wight

Suffolk

Elizabeth Altman Lindsay

mom499881@cox.net

757-382-8133

Ms. Elizabeth A Lindsay

Chesapeake

Fairfield Center

tim@fairfieldcenter.org

540-434-0059

Mr. Tim  Ruebke

Augusta

Rockingham / Harrisonburg

Staunton

Waynesboro

Augusta

Rockingham / Harrisonburg

Staunton

Waynesboro
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General District Courts J&DR Courts

Kathy Serrano

ladyflier55746@gmail.com

218-929-7206

Ms. Kathy  Serrano

Shenandoah

Warren

Kelly Bruno

kbruno18@gmail.com

757-636-2234

Ms. Kelly  Bruno

Virginia Beach

Limitless Possibilities Mediation 

Services, LLC

lpmediationsvcs@gmail.com

757-528-2118

Ms. Sara  McAllister

Gloucester

Mathews

Middlesex

Hampton

Mediation Center of Charlottesville

aholmes@mediationcville.org

434-977-2926

Ms. Anita  Holmes

Greene

Albemarle

Charlottesville

Mediation Services, Inc

Diane92904@cox.net

757-714-3338

Ms. Diane  Poljacik

Virginia Beach Norfolk
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NVMS Conflict Resolution Center

aarmar@nvms.us

703-865-7272

Ms. Arleen  Borysiewicz

Falls Church

Arlington

Fairfax County

Loudoun

Patricia Pritchard Willis

ppwillis@aol.com

757-547-0237

Ms. Patricia P Willis

Norfolk

Portsmouth

Piedmont Dispute Resolution Center

meryem.pdrc@verizon.net

540-347-6650

Ms. Meryem  Grammick

Culpeper

Fauquier

Spotsylvania

Stafford

Rappahannock

Madison

Rappahannock

Culpeper

Fauquier

Loudoun

Stafford

Caroline

Professional Mediators of VA

jimoyler@pmofva.com

540-854-9732

Mr. James T. Oyler

Louisa

Orange

Louisa

Orange

Monday, September 21, 2020 Page 4 of 6



General District Courts J&DR Courts

Raymond E. Alie, Ed. D.

realie@cox.net

757-220-4817

Dr. Raymond E. Alie

James City / Williamsburg

Hampton

reSOLUTIONS, Inc.

administration@resolutions-inc.org

540-459-8799

Ms. Renee D Hudnall

Page Shenandoah

Robert N. Carpenter

bobcmediation@outlook.com

540-931-5323

Mr. Robert N. Carpenter

Frederick

Winchester

Rosslyn S. Selzer, LLC

rselzer@ntelos.net

540-303-2769

Ms. Rosslyn S. Selzer

Clarke

Frederick

Winchester

Smart Solutions

smartsolutionsva@gmail.com

(540) 384-0297

Mr. Eddy H. Smart

Roanoke City Salem

Franklin County

Roanoke County

Roanoke City
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Sullivan Mediation & Translation, LLC

m.sullivan.mediates@gmail.com

757-271-9230

Ms. Mercedes T Sullivan

Accomack

Northampton

The Ground Connection Ltd.

carolyn@peacefulalt.com

434-942-0132

Ms. Carolyn P Fitzpatrick

Amherst

Bedford County

Campbell

Lynchburg

Amherst

Appomattox

Bedford County

Campbell

Halifax

Mecklenburg

Nelson

Pittsylvania

Rockbridge / Lexington

Lynchburg

Virginia Dispute Solutions

VDS@virginiadisputesolutions.com

703-973-5259

 Lisa Zandel & Cindy O'Conner  

Alexandria Arlington

Alexandria
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